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	First Term 2025




	Wednesday 27th August @ 9:00 am
	School year begins

	Friday 24th October @ 2:40pm
	School Closes – Mid-term Break

	Monday 3rd November @ 9:00am
	School Re-opens

	Friday 19th  December
	School Closes - Christmas Break

	Second Term 2026



	Monday 5th January 2026 @ 9:00am
	School Re-opens

	Monday 2nd February
	School Closed - Bank Holiday

	Friday 13th February @ 2:40pm
	School Closes – Mid-term Break

	Monday 23rd February @ 9:00am
	School Re-opens

	Monday 16th & Tuesday 17th March
	School Closed 

	Friday 27th MARCH 
	School Closes – Easter Break

	Third Term 2026



	Monday 13th April @ 9:00am
	School Re-opens

	Monday 4th May 
	School closed – Bank Holiday

	FRIDAY 29TH MAY
	School closed 

	Monday 1ST June
	School closed – Bank Holiday

	Friday 26th June
	School Closes - Summer Break
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